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IN DIE HOé HOF VAN SUID-AFRIKA/
VRYSTAATSE AFDELING, BLOEMFONTEIN /

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Voor Haar Edele Regter /

Before the Honourable Acting Justice DANISO
Op die / On the 25 October 2018

MOSIEHOF - G HOF /
MOTION COURT G - COURT

4603/2018

4820/2018

2002/2016

4681/2016

TOELATINGS / ADMISSIONS

Jonas Mosia

Abraham Tlhotlhalemaje Taoa

VERSTEK VONNISSE / DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

ABSA Bank / B Mdingi

Firstrand Bank / van Heerden

Advocate

Attorney

Mortgage bond

13



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

349/2017

2984/2017

4534/2017

5914/2017

6582/2017

633/2018

693/2018

1287/2018

1296/2018

1596/2018

2413/2018

2407/2018

ABSA Bank / McDonald DA and one

Standard Bank / Human SM and one

Changing Tides 17 PTY LTD / Wessels JG and one

Standard Bank / Chukudu PM and one

Standard Bank / van Rooyen P

Nedbank LTD / Sefume CM and one

Firstrand Bank / Visagie M

Altron TMT PTY LTD / Radebe Holdings pty Itd

Changing Tides 17 PTY LTD / Lerotholi L

Standard Bank / Bramley E

Nedbank / Leshota LM and one

Standard Bank / Komako KI and one

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Money Owing

Mortgage Bond

13

13

13



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

4389/2018

4620/2018

3836/2018

3845/2018

4327/2018

1997/2018
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South African Bank of Athens LTD / Christofi Charalambos
Declare property executable

South African Bank of Athens / Christofi Charalambos
Money owing

Firstrand Bank / Coetzee J
Rectification of agreement

Firstrand Bank / Letube PM

13

Firstrand Bank / Mohoko BK

13

Firstrand Bank / Mkwanazi JP
Cancelation of agreement

SUMMIERE VONNISSE / SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS

1702/2018

3341/2018

I Kambanus / Pavati Trading 146 PTY LTF and one

Money Owing

Standard Bank / LJT Mofokeng and one

13



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

33.

34.

35.

3844/2018

3889/2018

4054/2018

4299/2018

3956/2018

3738/2018

4904/2018

3739/2018

4242/2018

3646/2018

Firstrand Bank / M Molakeng
Cancellation of Agreement

Firstrand Bank / Gunter DP

Money Owing
Firstrand Bank / Abraham and Selinas construction and 2
Nedbank LTD / CVA Frade
Mortgage Bond
INSOLVENSIES / INSOLVENCIES
A van Niekerk / LR Hanekom
Sequestration
Macsteel Service Centres SA / SH Linde
EW]J Stander / SD de Kock
Macsteel Service Centre SA / Linsten Steel PTY LTD
Liquidation
Koepel Abattoir CC/ Cherangani Trade and Invest 141 PTY
LTD
ONBESTREDE AANSOEKE/ UNOPPOSED
APPLICATIONS
Mandyulana BS / Masaile LN
Interdict

L =



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

3959/2018

4912/2018

4922/2018

2472/2018

4944/2018

1187/2015

168/2017

5050/2014

4169/2018

5336/2017

R ‘%EA‘ 2
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Mndaweni AM / KS

13

Hohle Primary School and 21 / Sizwe Ntsalubagobodo
Advisory Services and 3

13

Mosebo KC OBO / Government Employees Pension Fund
and 3

13

RPS Engineering CC / Centlec SOC LTD
To compel

Prop. Vincemus Investments PTY TLD / Belpro Boerdery
Declaratory order

WD Knoesen and 3 / Absa Bank

13

MF Moshebi OBO / RAF
Currator Ad Litem
Lubbe AJ / MEC For Health
Settlement agreement
Nedbank / de Wet F and JR
Makapela PS / NO

Rescinding Order

Y



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

998/2016

4426/2016

2498/2017

1975/2014

5260/2018

5274/2018

5275/2018

5276/2018

5277/2018

5278/2018

5279/2018

5280/2018

ABSA Bank / DAM Kgothule

ABSA Bank / HH Molete and ME

ABSA Bank / Wepener AJ and one

Standard Bank / Mhlambi MJ

Aysen MS / NJ Basson

Matjhabeng Local Mun / Phenethe NL

Matjhabeng Local Mun / Mbeti SM

Matjhabeng Local Mun / Busakwe SSF

Matjhabeng Local Mun / Steven N

Matjhabeng Local Mun / Mokhobatau M

Matjhabeng Local Mun / Ngwadi TM

Matjhabeng Local Mun / Makhubela A

Rule 46A

13

13

Damages

Eviction

13

13

13

13

13

13

13



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

5281/2018

5282/2018

5283/2018

4942/2018

4953/2018

4313/2018

4797/2018

300/2016

5050/2018

1856/2018
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Matjhabeng Local Mun / Mabilo DP
Matjhabeng Local Mun / Bearschank TS
Matjhabeng Local Mun / Pheko MC

RJ Shibambu / RS

EGSKEIDINGS/ DIVORCES

Dames Hendrik Daniel Petrus / E
Grobler Nadia / G

Kotze Catherina Elizabeth / R
Letsela Dikeledi Carolina / TTS
Lillie Marina / AP

Masia Paul James / BE

13

13

13

Rule 43



68. 4171/2018 Mayixale Pelibongo Elford / TB

69. 2926/2017 Rampai Sylvia Thandiwe / 1J

70. 4948/2018 Steyn Hendrik Daniel / HP



